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FIM SUPERMOTO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

@ gﬁF XIEM

FIM S1 World Championship Rd 4

GP OF SESTRIERE

ITALY

Oo4H/05 sePTEMBER 2021

S1GP - Free Practice 1

Federazione
Motociclistica
iana

—

SUPERMOTD EUROPEMN CHAMPIONSHP

Sorted on position La ptimes mgml.lMIhg
Lap Laptime Time of the day Lap Laptime Time of the day Lap Laptime Time of the day Lap Laptime Time of the day
Po.1-#32SAMMARTINE.  c556c Po.3-#41SCHMIDTM. %6555 1 1:16.680 10:31:43.705 Po.7-#4CHAREYRET. %750
1 1:12.388  JL 10:31:55.926 1 1:07.401 10:31:38.002 2 1:07.000 10:32:50.705 1 1:13356  JL 10:31:53.442
2 59.229 10:32:55.155 2 1:01.643 10:32:39.645 3 1:05.352 10:33:56.057 2 1:28.013 10:33:21.455
3 1:07.298 10:34:02.453 3 57.534 10:33:37.179 4 1:01.989 10:34:58.046 3 58.977 10:34:20.432
4 57.662 10:35:00.115 4 55.604 10:34:32.783 > 1:02.966 10:36:01.012 4 1:13.675 10:35:34.107
5 57.029 10:35:57.144 5 2:45.961 10:37:18.744 6 58.795 10:36:59.807 5 1:10.758  JL 10:36:44.865
6 1:19.823 10:37:16.967 6 59.574 10:38:18.318 7 1:02.087 10:38:01.894 5 1:10.758 L 10:36:44.865
7 1:02.484 10:38:19.451 7 54.337 10:39:12.655 8 57.694 10:38:59.588 6 56.226 10:37:41.091
8 54.734 10:39:14.185 8 53.888 10:40:06.543 K 57.120 10:39:56.708 7 2:33.243 10:40:14.334
9 57.618 10:40:11.803 9 1:08.121 10:41:14.664 10 56.404 10:40:53.112 8 1:05.400 JL 10:41:19.734
10 2:16.377 10:42:28.180 10 53.735 10:42:08.399 1n 1:07.721 10:42:00.833 9 55.920 10:42:15.654
1 1:11.607 10:43:39.787 1 2:14.009 L 10:44:22.408 12 56.880 10:42:57.713 10 1:13.901 10:43:29.555
12 54.141 10:44:33.928 12 1:06.720 JL 10:45:29.128 13 55.939 10:43:53.652 11 55.571 10:44:25.126
13 1:06.973 10:45:40.901 13 56.216 10:46:25.344 14 2:28.097 10:46:21.745 12 2:14.813 10:46:39.939
14 53.872 10:46:34.773 14 10:47:18.966 15 1.04.271 10:47:26.020 13 1:09.957 10:47:49.896
15 1:04.249 10:47:39.022 15 58.429 L 10:48:17.395 16 58.701 10:48:24.721 14 10:48:45.141
16 53.803 10:48:32.825 16 1:14.665 10:49:32.060 7 55.277 10:49:19.998 15 58.834 10:49:43.975
17 1:04.173 10:49:36.998 17 53.893 10:50:25.953 18 10:50:14.625 16 1:05.329 10:50:49.304
18 10:50:30.393 Po.4-#24AMODEOM. o 5mt Po.6-#19MEDIZZAM. ‘0133
Po. 2 - # 72 HOLLBACHER L. +D6fcf)8§t5 1 1:10.192 10:31:44.037 1 1:09.590 10:32:40.513
1 1:07.079 10:31:37.258 2 1:20.812 10:33:04.849 2 1:03.068 10:33:43.581
2 1:02.171 10:32:39.429 3 59.418 10:34:04.267 3 59.801 10:34:43.382
3 1:00.182 10:33:39.611 4 59.554 10:35:03.821 4 59.594 10:35:42.976
4 56.788 10:34:36.399 5 57.545 10:36:01.366 > 57.696 10:36:40.672
5 1:00.551 10:35:36.950 6 58.730 10:37:00.096 6 56.677 10:37:37.349
6 55.082 10:36:32.032 7 56.807 10:37:56.903 7 56.824 10:38:34.173
7 3:18.838 10:39:50.870 8 2:46.542 10:40:43.445 8 1:07.765 10:39:41.938
8 1:15.106 10:41:05.976 9 2:18.068 10:43:01.513 s 56.129 10:40:38.067
9 1:14.905 10:42:20.881 10 59.067 10:44:00.580 10 1:08.332 10:41:46.395
10 54.687 10:43:15.568 1 55.931 10:44:56.511 n 1:12.170 10:42:58.569
11 1:03.806 10:44:19.374 12 55.501 10:45:52.012 12 55.482 10:43:54.051
12 57.213 10:45:16.587 13 55.079 10:46:47.091 13 1:00.786 10:44:54.837
13 56.196 10:46:12.783 14 54.943 10:47:42.034 14 1:18.328 10:46:13.165
14 57.908 10:47:10.691 15 55.289 10:48:37.323 15 58.450 10:47:11.615
15 54.805 10:48:05.496 16 55.398 10:49:32.721 16 10:48:06.346
16 10:48:58.956 17 10:50:26.901 w 1:18.095 10:49:24.441
17 58151 1044957 107 Po.5 68 MONTICELLID, 7% 18 1:22.522 10:50:46.963
Fastest lap: 53.395
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Federazione
Motociclistica
iana

—

@ gﬁF XIEM

GP OF SESTRIERE

(> ITALY
FIM SUPERMOTO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP OU/0O5 SEPTEMBER 2021 SUPERMOID ELROPEIN CHINPIONSHP
FIM S1 World Championship Rd 4 S1GP - Free Practice 1
Sorted on position Laptimes mgmkiming
Lap Laptime Time of the day Lap Laptime Time of the day Lap Laptime Time of the day Lap Laptime Time of the day
Po. 8 - # 121 SITNIANSKY M +Dg;-_;f355 16 1:43.098 10:49:40.679 Po. 12 - # 2 MOSERITI A. +Déz-_23‘2 3 1:05.469 10:36:21.050
1 1:09.771 10:31:46.609 17 1:12.906 10:50:53.585 1 1:07.742 10:31:35.589 4 1:03.153 10:37:24.203
2 1:04.447 10:32:51.056 Po. 10 - # 22 PALS P. Sos s 2 1:03.544 10:32:39.133 > 1:01.948 10:38:26.151
3 1:01.651 10:33:52.707 1 1:08.642 10:31:57.967 3 1:02.827 10:33:41.960 6 1:00.283 10:39:26.434
4 59.442 10:34:52.149 2 59.994 10:32:57.961 4 1:00.882 10:34:42.842 7 1:01.089 10:40:27.523
5 58.852 10:35:51.001 3 1:17.402 10:34:15.363 5 59.616 10:35:42.458 8 59.835 10:41:27.358
6 58.759 10:36:49.760 4 1:07.232 10:35:22.595 6 1:51.014 10:37:33.472 3 3:43.596 10:45:10.954
7 58.208 10:37:47.968 5 58.507 10:36:21.102 7 59.242 10:38:32.714 10 1:09.095 10:46:20.049
8 56.604 10:38:44.572 6 2:14.475 10:38:35.577 8 59.650 10:39:32.364 1 10:47:19.302
9 56.728 10:39:41.300 7 1:12.333 10:39:47.910 9 1:22.457 10:40:54.821 12 1:13.400  JL 10:48:32.702
10 55.978 10:40:37.278 8 57.386 10:40:45.296 10 58.878 10:41:53.699 13 1:12.833 Il 10:49:45.535
11 1:03.919 10:41:41.197 9 1:38.252 10:42:23.548 11 1:15.743 10:43:09.442 14 59.893 10:50:45.428
12 56.914 10:42:38.111 10 57.937 10:43:21.485 12 58.326 10:44:07.768
13 57.078 10:43:35.189 11 3:00.717 10:46:22.202 13 1:10.419 10:45:18.187
14 56.379 10:44:31.568 12 1:18.596 10:47:40.798 14 58.354 10:46:16.541
15 1:02.583 10:45:34.151 13 1:11.824 10:48:52.622 15 1:58.549  JL 10:48:15.090
16 55.787 10:46:29.938 14 10:49:49.180 16 10:49:12.887
17 1:01.170 10:47:31.108 15 1:15.660 10:51:04.840 17 58.432 10:50:11.319
18 10:48:26.733 Po. 11 - # 36 UKOTA M. g Po.13-#77 HAENGGELI). oy 4oy
19 1:00.941 10:49:27.674 . 110774 10:32-40.15 X 120568 10:32:53.715
20 >7.906 10:50:25.580 2 1:04.703 10:33:44.893 2 1:03.850 10:33:57.565
Po. 9 - #44 VERTEMATIM. "0 £1g 3 1:02.440 10:34:47.333 3 1:12.073 10:35:09.638
1 1:08.600 10:31:40.796 4 1:00.580 10:35:47.913 4 1:01.379 10:36:11.017
2 1:02.629 10:32:43.425 5 1:00.825 10:36:48.738 5 1:00.098 10:37:11.115
3 1:01.781 10:33:45.206 6 59.941 10:37:48.679 6 59.306 10:38:10.421
4 1:07.450 10:34:52.656 7 57.978 10:38:46.657 7 58.215 10:39:08.636
5 58.847 10:35:51.503 8 59.159 10:39:45.816 8 1:19.612 10:40:28.248
6 1:13.421 10:37:04.924 9 1:07.563 10:40:53.379 9 59.758 10:41:28.006
7 2:11.386 10:39:16.310 10 1:07.920 10:42:01.299 10 58.572 10:42:26.578
8 1:08.930 10:40:25.240 11 58.238 10:42:59.537 11 4:00.874 10:46:27.452
9 57.348 10:41:22.588 12 1:01.277 10:44:00.814 12 1:04.941 10:47:32.393
10 1:10.116 10:42:32.704 13 1:00.171 10:45:00.985 13 57.906 10:48:30.299
11 1:07.846 10:43:40.550 14 1:05.384 10:46:06.369 14 10:49:28.161
12 10:44:36.563 15 10:47:04.111 15 1:05.481 10:50:33.642
13 1:22.853 10:45:59.416 16 1:04.800 10:48:08.911 Po. 14 - # 280 DI CICCO D. +D(i)f;-'gf55§
14 1:01.970 10:47:01.386 17 1:48.781 10:49:57.692 1 1:18.514 10:34:03.900
15 56.195 10:47:57.581 18 1:03.651 10:51:01.343 ) 111681 10:35:15.581
Fastest lap: 53.395
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